AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30- Jun - 2012

Script Code : 514274

|CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

Quarter Ended : 30- Jun - 2012

(N(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value :

10

Category
Code

Category of Shareholder(s)

Number of
Shareholder(s)

Total
Number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
Dematerilised
Form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number

of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a
percentage

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

@

Indian

@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

40

9561615

9561615

40.76

40.76

490000

5.00

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

12

5902928

5902928

25.16

25.16

0.00

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Others

i) Trusts

ii)Directors

iil)Employee Welfare Trust

SUB TOTAL (A)(1)

52

15464543

15464543

65.92

65.92

490000

3.17

&)

Foreign

@)

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Others

i)not Specified

ii)not Specified

ii)not Specified

SUB TOTAL (A)(2)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2)

52

15464543

15464543

65.92

65.92

490000

3.17

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions / Banks

300

0.00

0.00

©

Central Government/ State Government(s)

()

Venture Capital Funds

(€)

Insurance Companies

=

493758

493758

2.10

2.10

)

Foreign Institutional Investors

3373100

3373100

14.38

14.38

@

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Others

i)Trusts

ii)Not Specified

SUB TOTAL (B)(1)

3867158

3866858

16.48

16.48

&)

Non - Institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

143

127146

120546

0.54

0.54

(b)

Individuals

i) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs.1 Lakh

10171

2133787

1406974

9.10

9.10

ii) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh

12

353712

353712

151

151

(©)

Others

i)Employees

ii)Non Resident Repartriates

35

1509488

1509388

6.43

6.43

ii)Non Resident Non Repartriates

10

3310

3310

0.01

0.01

iv)Non domestic Companies

V) Trusts

vii)Others

656

656

0.00

0.00

vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends

viii)Foreign Nationas

SUB TOTAL (B)(2)

10377

4128099

3394586

17.60

17.60

TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = (1) + (2)

10380

7995257

7261444

34.08

34.08

TOTAL (A)+(B)

10432

23459800

22725987

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)

10432

23459800

22725987

100.00

490000

2.09




AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30- Jun - 2012

Script Code : 514274

|[CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

(N(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value : 10

securities

: No. of partly As a % of total no. of partly |As a % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares . .
paid-up shares |paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
securities securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of shares of the
As a % of total no. of . .
Warrants No. of warrant company assuming full conversion of
warrants
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible 23459800

Quarter Ended : 30- Jun - 2012




AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

()(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

Shares pledged or otherwise

“Promoter and Promoter Group” encumbered
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of [Shares as a Number |As a As a % of
shares percentage of total of shares [percentage of |[grand

number of shares total No. of total

{i.e., Grand Total shares (A)+(B)+(

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated C)

in Statement at para

(N(a) above}
1 RAJESH ARORA 1078494 4.60 0 0.00 0.00
2 PARMANAND ARORA 930866 3.97 0 0.00 0.00
3 |V.B.INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 883200 3.76 0 0.00 0.00
4 RITA ARORA 828363 3.53 0 0.00 0.00
5 |VIKALP HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 770600 3.28 0 0.00 0.00
6 PARI BHOGILAL LAXMICHAND 718932 3.06 0 0.00 0.00
7 KASHVI INVESTMENTS PVT.LTD. 707600 3.02 0 0.00 0.00
8 KASHVI HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 680600 2.90 0 0.00 0.00
9 B. A. SHAH HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. 667100 2.84 0 0.00 0.00
10 |VINOD P. ARORA 631050 2.69 0 0.00 0.00
11 |SHIPA FABRICS PVT. LTD. 585900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00
12 |TWENTY FIRST CENTURY MARKETING LTD. 503200 2.14 0 0.00 0.00
13 |ENNBEE TEXTILES PVT. LTD. 479600 2.04 0 0.00 0.00
14 |ASHISH SHAH 455000 1.94] 130000 28.57 0.55
15 |PARUL SHAH 425641 1.81 0 0.00 0.00
16 |RENTEX WEAVERS LTD. 369850 1.58 0 0.00 0.00
17 |BELA SHAH 363991 1.55 0 0.00 0.00
18 |KASTURAN RANI 348950 1.49 0 0.00 0.00
19 |KASTURAN P. ARORA 340317 1.45 0 0.00 0.00
20 [KALPESH SHAH 330300 1.41 95000 28.76 0.40
21 [RENU V. ARORA 323306 1.38 0 0.00 0.00
22 [PANKIL K. SHAH 269600 1.15 0 0.00 0.00
23 [PARMANAND ARORA 254400 1.08 0 0.00 0.00
24 [ANUJ ASHISH SHAH 244389 1.04 0 0.00 0.00
25 [NIPUN V. ARORA 242475 1.03 0 0.00 0.00
26 [PANKAJ V. ARORA 232425 0.99 0 0.00 0.00
27 [PANKIL KALPESHBHAI SHAH 224039 0.95 0 0.00 0.00
28 |[VEE BEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 140000 0.60 0 0.00 0.00
29 [KALPESH SHAH 135000 0.58] 135000 100.00 0.58
30 [ASHISH VIRENDRABHAI SHAH 130000 0.55] 130000 100.00 0.55
31 [HEENA KHANNA 122951 0.52 0 0.00 0.00
32 [SOMNI ARORA 116760 0.50 0 0.00 0.00
33 [SUSHILABEN SHAH 109000 0.46 0 0.00 0.00
34 [SUSHILABEN SHAH 101000 0.43 0 0.00 0.00
35 |SUSHILABEN VIRENDRABHAI SHAH 80600 0.34 0 0.00 0.00
36 |SARTHAK PANKAJKUMAR ARORA 75790 0.32 0 0.00 0.00
37 |JHANVI NIPUNKUMAR ARORA 75790 0.32 0 0.00 0.00
38 |CHINMAYA PANKAJKUMAR ARORA 75786 0.32 0 0.00 0.00
39 |BHRIGU NIPUNKUMAR ARORA 75785 0.32 0 0.00 0.00
40 |[BHANSALI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED 62500 0.27 0 0.00 0.00
41 [|SHAH KALPESH VIRENDRABHAI 60300 0.26 0 0.00 0.00
42 PEE VEE SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD. 52778 0.22 0 0.00 0.00
43 |T.P. VINODKUMAR 35000 0.15 0 0.00 0.00
44 |[PARMANAND ARORA 25000 0.11 0 0.00 0.00
45 |RITA ARORA 23115 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
46 |KASHVI KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20000 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
47 |ANOLI ASHISHBHAI SHAH 20000 0.09 0 0.00 0.00
48 |PREETI N. ARORA 10000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
49 |SHIKHA P. ARORA 10000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
50 |KARISHMA PANKILBHAI SHAH 10000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
51 KASHVI KALPESHBHAI SHAH 3600 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
52 |ANOLI ASHISHBHAI SHAH 3600 0.02 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 15464543 65.92| 490000 3.17 2.09




AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Scrip Code : 514274

Details of Locked-in Shares

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-2012

Sl. No.

Name of the Shareholder

No. of Shares

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

TOTAL




AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

(N(c) |Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a
percentage of total
Number of number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder shares Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

(N(a) above}
DEG-DEUTSCHE INVESTITIONS -UND
1 ENTWICKLUNGSGESELLSCHAFT MBH 3373100 14.38

2 DEVANGKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR SANGHAVI 1490000 6.35

TOTAL 4863100 20.73




AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

(h(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”

Shares as a
percentage of total
Number of number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder shares Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(N(a) abovel
DEG-DEUTSCHE INVESTITIONS -UND
! ENTWICKLUNGSGESELLSCHAFT MBH 3373100 14.38
2 DEVANGKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR SANGHAVI 1490000 6.35
3 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 493758 2.10
TOTAL 5356858 22.83




